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Barnes & Thornburg's Intellectual Property Department has been ranked
in the areas of patent contentious, trademark, intellectual property and
patent prosecution in IP Stars 2020, a Managing IP publication, in
Delaware, Illinois, Indiana, Minnesota, North Carolina, Pennsylvania, and
Washington, D.C. Brad Addison, Brad Olson, Joan Kluger and Jeff Stone
were named Patent Stars. Melissa Vallone, Chris Dolan and Jordan
Weinstein were named Trademark Stars. Jeff Barron, Randy Brown and
Tom Donovan were named on both the Patent Stars and Trademark Stars
lists. Caitlin Byczko was named a Rising Star.

RELATED PEOPLE

Bradford G. Addison, Ph.D.
Of Counsel (Retired)
P 317-231-7253
bradford.addison@btlaw.com

Bradley J. Olson
Partner
Washington, D.C.
P 202-371-6369
F 202-289-1330
brad.olson@btlaw.com

Joan T. Kluger
Partner
Delaware
P 302-300-3468
F 302-300-3456
joan.kluger@btlaw.com

Jeffrey R. Stone
Partner
Minneapolis
P 612-367-8704
F 612-333-6798
jeff.stone@btlaw.com

https://insights.btlaw.com/e/bkejvgjasgpw/15c63d44-dcd1-41cb-93f0-8e09537ae936


Melissa A. Vallone
Partner
Chicago
P 312-214-8314
F 312-759-5646
melissa.vallone@btlaw.com

Christopher M. Dolan
Partner
Chicago
P 312-338-5911
F 312-759-5646
cdolan@btlaw.com

Jordan S. Weinstein
Of Counsel (Retired)
P 202-408-6930
jweinstein@btlaw.com

Jeff M. Barron
Partner
Indianapolis, Chicago
P 317-231-7751
F 317-231-7433
jeff.barron@btlaw.com

D. Randall Brown
Partner
Fort Wayne
P 260-425-4674
F 260-424-8316
randy.brown@btlaw.com



Thomas J. Donovan
Partner
Chicago
P 312-214-8329
F 312-759-5646
thomas.donovan@btlaw.com

Caitlin R. Byczko
Partner
Indianapolis
P 317-231-7550
F 317-231-7433
caitlin.byczko@btlaw.com

RELATED PRACTICE AREAS

Intellectual Property


